
Academic Calendar
2025-2026 

ELITE PREPARATORY ACADEMY

Trimester One

September 5 Friday New Students Arrival 

6 Saturday Returning Students Arrival 

7 Sunday New Students Orientation 

8 Monday First Day of Classes (Trimester One)

29 Monday Last Day to Add/Drop

October 14 Tuesday Midterm Week 

27 Monday Parent-Teacher Conference

31 Friday Halloween

November 17 Monday Final Week

21 Friday Last Day of Trimester One

Trimester Two

November 24 Monday First Day of Classes (Trimester Two)

27 Thursday Thanksgiving Recess

28 Friday Thanksgiving Friday

December 15 Monday Last Day to Add/Drop

20 – Jan 6 Sat – Tue Holiday Break (Dormitories Closed)

January 5 Monday Dormitories Reopen

26 Monday Midterm Week

February 23 Monday Final Week

26 Thursday End of Trimester Two

Trimester Three

February 27 Friday First Day of Classes (Trimester Three)

March 3 Tuesday Chinese New Year – No School

30 Monday Parent-Teacher Conference

April 1-3 Wed–Fri School Retreat (Includes Good Friday)

4-12 Sat–Sun Spring Break

20 Monday Midterm Week

May 18 Monday Final Week

22 Friday End of Trimester Three / Last Day of School / Graduation Ceremony

23 Saturday Student Departure for Summer Vacation

26 Tuesday Dormitories Close

May 20, 2025 


